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Terrace Park of Five Towns No. 20, Inc. Run Date: 01/15/2026
Run Time: 10:57 AM

BALANCE SHEET
As of: 12/31/2025

Assets

Account # Account Name Total
Operating
Assets
100000 Operating Checking - Truist *5739 ($645.79)
110000 Operating Checking - Cogent *9883 $247.00
129999 Due to / Due (from) Reserve ($15,822.71)

OPERATING ASSETS TOTAL: ($16,221.50)

Accounts
Receivable
130000 Maintenance Fees Receivable $644.28

ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE TOTAL: $644.28

Reserve Assets
140000 Reserve Checking - Truist *5747 $2,689.42
142000 Reserve CD - Cogent Bank *0797 Matures 6/10/26 $89,856.86
143000 Reserve CD - Cogent Bank *0771 Matures 12/10/25 $98,895.07
149000 Due to / Due (from) Operating $15,822.71

RESERVE ASSETS TOTAL: $207,264.06

TOTAL ASSETS: $191,686.84

Liabilities

Account # Account Name Total
Operating
Liabilities
223000 Cable Income Liability $1,730.82
230000 Prepaid Assessments $1,886.73

OPERATING LIABILITIES TOTAL: $3,617.55

Reserves
265000 Insurance Reserve $10,404.68
266000 Reserve Funding $196,529.20
295000 Interest Reserve $330.18

RESERVES TOTAL: $207,264.06

TOTAL LIABILITIES: $210,881.61

Equity

Account # Account Name Total
Equity
399999 Fund Balance ($25,893.17)



Terrace Park of Five Towns No. 20, Inc.
As of: 12/31/2025

BALANCE SHEET

2 of 2

Account # Account Name Total
EQUITY TOTAL: ($25,893.17)

Current Year Net Income/(Loss) $6,698.40
TOTAL EQUITY: ($19,194.77)

TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY: $191,686.84
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Terrace Park of Five Towns No. 20, Inc. Run Date: 01/15/2026
Run Time: 10:57 AM

INCOME STATEMENT
Start: 12/01/2025 | End: 12/31/2025

Income

Account Current Year to Date Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget

Income
401000 Maintenance Fee Income 20,369.04 20,369.02 0.02 244,427.53 244,427.80 (0.27) 244,427.80
421000 Interest Income - Oper 0.09 0.00 0.09 1.27 0.00 1.27 0.00
425000 Reserve Interest Income 1,948.63 0.00 1,948.63 5,695.88 0.00 5,695.88 0.00
436000 Miscellaneous Income 0.00 0.00 0.00 195.00 0.00 195.00 0.00
437000 Application Fees 0.00 0.00 0.00 250.00 0.00 250.00 0.00
440000 NSF Fee 0.00 0.00 0.00 (24.00) 0.00 (24.00) 0.00
450000 Laundry Income 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,450.14 0.00 2,450.14 0.00
455000 Parking Fee Income 130.00 0.00 130.00 1,365.00 0.00 1,365.00 0.00
Income Total 22,447.76 20,369.02 2,078.74 254,360.82 244,427.80 9,933.02 244,427.80

Total Income 22,447.76 20,369.02 2,078.74 254,360.82 244,427.80 9,933.02 244,427.80
Expense

Account Current Year to Date Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget

Administrative Expenses
510000 Office Expenses / Administrative 5.80 25.00 19.20 819.93 300.00 (519.93) 300.00
512000 Printing and Copies 91.80 0.00 (91.80) 311.80 0.00 (311.80) 0.00
513000 Postage 50.08 10.00 (40.08) 110.74 120.00 9.26 120.00
520000 Accounting/Audit 0.00 30.00 30.00 0.00 360.00 360.00 360.00
526000 Licenses, Permits & Fees 0.00 6.25 6.25 421.50 75.00 (346.50) 75.00
530000 Property Management Contract 1,060.42 566.00 (494.42) 6,720.42 6,792.00 71.58 6,792.00
541000 Corp Annual Report / Division Fee... 128.00 20.00 (108.00) 128.00 240.00 112.00 240.00
557000 Bank Fees 36.00 0.00 (36.00) 72.00 0.00 (72.00) 0.00
570000 FTLLC Maint/Serv 9,132.62 9,082.00 (50.62) 109,050.00 108,984.00 (66.00) 108,984.00
Administrative Expenses Total 10,504.72 9,739.25 (765.47) 117,634.39 116,871.00 (763.39) 116,871.00

Maintenance Expenses
610000 Building Maintenance 165.84 393.37 227.53 2,321.66 4,720.00 2,398.34 4,720.00
630100 Landscape Maintenance 119.98 25.00 (94.98) 853.45 300.00 (553.45) 300.00
636100 Elevator Repair & Maint 0.00 216.63 216.63 351.61 2,600.00 2,248.39 2,600.00
636200 Elevator Telephone 93.96 129.15 35.19 727.24 1,549.80 822.56 1,549.80
638000 Pest Control 471.00 73.50 (397.50) 724.20 882.00 157.80 882.00
639000 Fire Alarm Monitoring 256.80 89.88 (166.92) 657.25 1,079.00 421.75 1,079.00
639200 Fire Prevention & Protection 0.00 61.13 61.13 499.69 734.00 234.31 734.00
Maintenance Expenses Total 1,107.58 988.66 (118.92) 6,135.10 11,864.80 5,729.70 11,864.80

Utilities
731000 Cable 1,555.05 1,571.00 15.95 19,710.50 18,852.00 (858.50) 18,852.00
790000 Utility Pass Thru (Bldg - Elect/W... 0.00 300.00 300.00 5,246.55 3,600.00 (1,646.55) 3,600.00
Utilities Total 1,555.05 1,871.00 315.95 24,957.05 22,452.00 (2,505.05) 22,452.00

Reserve Transfers
910000 Reserve Funding 3,820.00 3,820.00 0.00 45,840.00 45,840.00 0.00 45,840.00
911000 Reserve Interest Transfer 1,948.63 0.00 (1,948.63) 5,695.88 0.00 (5,695.88) 0.00
990000 Insurance Transfer 3,950.00 3,950.00 0.00 47,400.00 47,400.00 0.00 47,400.00
Reserve Transfers Total 9,718.63 7,770.00 (1,948.63) 98,935.88 93,240.00 (5,695.88) 93,240.00
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Account Current Year to Date Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget

Total Expense 22,885.98 20,368.91 (2,517.07) 247,662.42 244,427.80 (3,234.62) 244,427.80

Net Income (438.22) 0.11 (438.33) 6,698.40 0.00 6,698.40 0.00




